
OCHLOCKONEE SHORES
SECTION D  LOTS 8 & 9
OR 8 P 568  OR 172 P 837, 839

COLLINS LINDA H/COLLINS PAUL R
7333 OX BOW CIR
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

07-6S-01W-027-04732-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
27.100 1.60/

05/23/2019 MMSR
05/23/2019 MMSR 05/23/2019 MMSR

07/15/2024 Nwatts 0.54 155,000 0 0 155,000

STANDARD
3

147,686
11,286

155,000
313,972
22,504

291,468
0

291,468
313,972

0

284,251

0997/0698 4/18/2016 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL NORMAN D & MARIL

COLLINS LINDA H & P

0769/0362 8/28/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL NORMAN D & MARIL

HALL NORMAN D & MAR

2024
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CHG TRAV USP TO BAS, ADD DCK, DEMO XFOB  (FUTURE P

INCR EYB 1950-1954 ROOF OVER OB22-86 CC 4/12/2022

MM PRMT CK, CH QUAL & EXW, NEW TRAV, CC 11/22

5 YR CK, ALL NOTES ALREADY UPDATED.

B23-001204 ADDITION-CC 12/14/2023

22000985 ENCLOSURE-CC 0 10/07/2022

OB22-000086 ROOF OVER/METAL 02/17/2022

19000231 POLE BARN-CO\ 0 02/26/2019

2007764 REROOF 0 05/23/2007

HX Base Yr

547 MASHES SANDS RD, PANACEA

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 90
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,031 119.6000 181.79 369,215 1950 1954 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1534

BAS 1,534 100 1993 1,534 111,546

FOP 572 30 2022 172 12,507

FST 70 55 1993 38 2,763

FST 78 55 2022 43 3,127

USP 260 40 1993 104 7,562

USP 350 40 1993 140 10,180

2,864 2,031 147,686

BAS=[YR=1993] W47 USP=[YR=1993] E35 N10 W35 S10$ W12 S26
FOP=[YR=2022] N26 W25 S20 E13 S6 FST=[YR=2022] N6 W13 S6 E13$
E12$ E45 FST=[YR=1993] W7 S10 USP=[YR=1993] N10 W26 S10 E26$
E7 N10$ E14 N26$.
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1 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,040.00 3,040.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 608

2 0160 GARAGE FIN 0 0 16 20 320.00 SF 64.00 64.00 100 1991 1991 3 48 9,830

3 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 9 5 45.00 SF 9.60 9.60 10 1991 1991 3 10 43

4 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 14 420.00 SF 14.40 14.40 10 2019 2019 3 10 605

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 2 26 52.00 SF 9.60 9.60 100 1993 1993 3 20 100

6 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 2 26 52.00 SF 9.60 9.60 100 1993 1993 3 20 100

11,286

1 000132 C SFR RIVER 0 81.00 292.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 155,000.00 155,000.00 155,000


